risultati : RODMAN AZIMUT Squadra Corse

Data

10/02/2019
24/02/2019
03/03/2019
17/03/2019
24/03/2019
24/03/2019
14/04/2019
28/04/2019
01/05/2019
12/05/2019
19/05/2019
26/05/2019
02/06/2019
16/06/2019
23/06/2019
23/06/2019
30/06/2019
07/07/2019
21/07/2019
28/07/2019
22/09/2019
29/09/2019
13/10/2019

Granfondo

GF Loano

GF Laigueglia

GF Ceriale

GF Diano Marina
GF Sanremo

GF Valtidone

GF Dolci Terre di Novi
GF BraBra

GF Perini

GF Marcello Bergamo
GF 9 Colli

GF Valli Monregalesi
GF Penice

GF Alpi Liguri

GF Gavia Mortirolo
GF Mont Blanc

GF Fausto Coppi

GF Don Guanella
GF Sestriere

GF Torino

GF Casteggio

GF On Energy

GF Alassio

Classifiche Circuiti

Coppa Piemonte
Coppa Lombardia
Trofeo GS Alpi

Citta

Loano
Laigueglia
Ceriale

Diano Marina

Sanremo
Valtidone
Novi Ligure
Pollenzo
Carpaneto
Borgosesia
Cesenatico
Mondovi
Zavattarello
Carcare
Aprica
Courmayeur
Cuneo
Lecco
Sestriere
Torino
Casteggio
Loano
Alassio

Prov

SV
SV
SV
SV
IM

PV
AL
CN
PC

VC
RN
CN
PV
SV
SO
AO
CN
LC
TO
TO
PV
SV
SV

Circuito

Costa Ligure

Gs Alpi

Costa Ligure

Costa Ligure

Costa Ligure

Coppa Lombardia

Coppa Piemonte

Coppa Piemonte

Coppa Lombardia

GS Alpi / Coppa Lombardia
Prestigio

Coppa Piemonte

Coppa Lombardia

Costa Ligure

GS Alpi / Coppa Lombardia
Coppa Piemonte

GS Alpi / Coppa Lombardia
Coppa Piemonte

Gs Alpi

Costa Ligure

Posizione

PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
SECONDI
PRIMI
PRIMI
SECONDI
SECONDI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
SECONDI
PRIMI
SECONDI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI

PRIMI
PRIMI
PRIMI



